ATTESSA JR. CHILDREN'S FURNITURE CONSTRUCTION -

- Seats and back frames feature boxed %" plywood construction, with individual

pieces interlocked, stapled and glued for added strength

- Foam contains environmentally-friendly bio-based materials, and is California

TB117-2013 compliant

- Internal elastomeric seating suspension system provides long term performance

and support

Width

Depth

Height

Seat Height
Seat Depth
Seat Width
COM Yard Seat
COM Yard Back
COM Yard
Cubic Feet
Weight

Width

Depth

Height

COM Yard Seat
COM Yard
Cubic Feet
Weight

45 Goodrich Drive,
Kitchener ON, N2C 0B8

\/

AJR100-AL-BH

Single Chair
23

24

25

135

6

23

1

125

225

50 Ibs

AJRS-BH
24" Circle
24

24

13

125

125

17 Ibs

T +1877395 2623
F +1877 395 6270

e

AJR200-AL-BH
Two-Seat

46
24
25
135
16
46

2
25
425
16
92 Ibs

E sales@stancebh.com
stancebh.com

FEATURES -

- Wide range of modules for increased versatility

- Chair models feature nylon-webbed seat suspension
for enhanced comfort

- All fasteners are tamper-resistant
- Steel underside conceals upholstery staples

- Heavy-duty ganging system is safe, intuitive and easy

to install

- -
AJR30-BH AJR45-BH

30" Curve Bench 45° Curve Bench
33 3875

255 26.5

13 13

24 24

15 175

15 175

6 8

34 Ibs 37 Ibs

OPTIONS —

- Contrasting fabrics
- Ganging brackets

- Moisture barrier

-

AJR60-BH

60° Curve Bench
635

295

13

24

-

AJR2424-BH
24" Square
24

24

13

24
125
125

32 Ibs

@ Stance



