ATTESSA JR. CHILDREN'S FURNITURE CONSTRUCTION -	FEATURES -	OPTIONS -	
$\cdot$ Seats and back frames feature boxed $\ensuremath{\ensuremath{\mathcal{W}}}$ plywood construction, with individual	• Wide range of modules for increased versatility	Contrasting fabrics	
pieces interlocked, stapled and glued for added strength	Chair models feature nylon-webbed seat suspension for enhanced comfort	Ganging brackets	
$\cdot$ Foam contains environmentally-friendly bio-based materials, and is California		<ul> <li>Moisture barrier</li> </ul>	
TB117-2013 compliant	All fasteners are tamper-resistant		
<ul> <li>Internal elastomeric seating suspension system provides long term performance and support</li> </ul>	Steel underside conceals upholstery staples		
	<ul> <li>Heavy-duty ganging system is safe, intuitive and easy to install</li> </ul>		

37 lbs

58 lbs

32 lbs

	AJR100-AL-BH Single Chair	AJR200-AL-BH Two-Seat	<b>AJR30-BH</b> 30° Curve Bench	AJR45-BH 45° Curve Bench	<b>AJR60-BH</b> 60° Curve Bench	AJR2424-BH 24" Square
Width	23	46	33	38.75	63.5	24
Depth	24	24	25.5	26.5	29.5	24
Height	25	25	13	13	13	13
Seat Height	13.5	13.5	-	_	-	-
Seat Depth	16	16	24	24	24	24
Seat Width	23	46	-	-	-	-
COM Yard Seat	1	2	1.5	1.75	3	1.25
COM Yard Back	1.25	2.5	_	_	_	-
COM Yard	2.25	4.25	1.5	1.75	3	1.25
Cubic Feet	8	16	6	8	14	4

34 lbs

50 lbs

	AJRS-BH 24" Circle	
Width	24	
Depth	24	
Height	13	
COM Yard Seat	1.25	
COM Yard	1.25	
Cubic Feet	3	
Weight	17 lbs	

45 Goodrich Drive, Kitchener ON, N2C 0B8

Weight

 T +1 877 395 2623
 E sales@stancebh.com

 F +1 877 395 6270
 stancebh.com

92 lbs



